Carmel Valley 2021/2022 Winter Basketball League: Boys, Grades

7-8
Wed. January 12, 2022

Home Team

Dharmik Grandhi/Chris Woolson 39

Game Time Location

P4 7:00 PM  Ocean Air Park: West Court

P5  8:00 PM Ocean Air Park: West Court Tony Jolly/Mo Morgan 23
Fri. January 14, 2022
Game Time Location Home Team

P6  7:00 PM Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North) Andy Chian 17

Wed. January 19, 2022

Game Time Location Home Team
P8 7:00 PM  Ocean Air Park: West Court Dharmik Grandhi/Chris Woolson 25
P9  8:00 PM Ocean Air Park: West Court Tony Jolly/Mo Morgan 58
Fri. January 21, 2022
Game Time Location Home Team
P7  7:00 PM Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 Amir Karam/Brian 40
(North) Oleksy
Wed. January 26, 2022
Game Time Location Home Team

P12 7:00 PM Ocean Air Park: West Court Dharmik Grandhi/Chris Woolson 36

P10 8:00 PM Ocean Air Park: West Court Bob Mix/Nima Shahidi 24
Fri. January 28, 2022
Game Time Location Home Team

P11 7:00 PM Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)

Wed. February 2, 2022

Game Time Location Home Team
P14  7:00 PM Ocean Air Park: West Court Bob Mix/Nima Shahidi 33
P13 8:00 PM Ocean Air Park: West Court Amir Karam/Brian Oleksy 38
Fri. February 4, 2022
Game Time Location Home Team
P15  7:00 PM Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1~ Chuck Brocious/Adam 26

(North) Tal

Wed. February 9, 2022

Game Time Location Home Team
P17 7:00 PM Ocean Air Park: West Court Dharmik Grandhi/Chris Woolson 52
P16 8:00 PM Ocean Air Park: West Court Chuck Brocious/Adam Tal 23

Fri. February 11, 2022
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Game Time Location Home Team
P18  7:00 PM E:Na(;?t’lr:e)l Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 "\I;I%r%;r?lly/Mo 32
Wed. February 16, 2022
Game Time Location Home Team Score
P21  7:00 PM Ocean Air Park: West Court Amir Karam/Brian Oleksy 40 43
P19 8:00 PM Ocean Air Park: West Court Bob Mix/Nima Shahidi 34 31
Fri. February 18, 2022
Game Time Location Home Team
P20 7:00 PM E:Na(:?twr:a)l Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 $2|uck Brocious/Adam 36
Wed. February 23, 2022
Game Time Location Home Team Score
P2  7:00 PM Ocean Air Park: West Court Andy Chian 31 58
P3  8:00 PM Ocean Air Park: West Court Bob Mix/Nima Shahidi 1 0
Fri. February 25, 2022
Game Time Location Home Team
P1  7:00 PM Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 Amir Karam/Brian 55

(North) Oleksy
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